ARIA Capital Management Launches ARIA Target Income Fund

The Premier Solution for Reliable Income Investing

L-Iklin, Valletta Aug 4, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - ARIA Capital Management, a boutique asset manager with a global footprint, operating across multiple jurisdictions and focused on delivering investment products that bridge the gap between both passive and active approaches, is proud to announce the launch of its latest investment product, the ARIA Target Income Fund.

This innovative Fund is designed to take advantage of stock market volatility, converting it into an attractive income yield, paid quarterly, offering professional and retail investors a reliable and attractive alternative to traditional equity and fixed-income investing.

"Though a popular choice for investors, equity income investing comes with several inherent challenges that can compromise the stability of income and capital preservation.", says Hugh McGrenra, Global Head of Business Development for ARIA Capital Management.

Targeting a consistent 7% (p.a.)* income yield, the ARIA Target Income Fund is a UCITS V regulated Fund, the gold standard for fund structures in terms of liquidity and regulatory protections available in Europe, the Middle East, and Asia. The Fund is available across all major platforms in USD, GBP, and EUR; and offers investors a diversified portfolio of defined return-yielding products.

"We believe the ARIA Target Income Fund represents a breakthrough in income investing, providing Wealth Managers and Independent Financial Advisers with both attractive yields and in-built downside protection mitigation measures, genuinely assisting in meeting some of the common financial goals of their investors." Mr. McGrenra explains.

Regulated across multiple jurisdictions, ARIA Capital Management is committed to providing innovative and resilient investment solutions to qualified professional advisers across the financial services industry. With an experienced team of qualified portfolio managers and a strong track record of managing approximately \$1.1 billion in assets under management, ARIA Capital Management aims to create value and deliver excellence in the world of financial advisory and wealth management. For more information on **ARIA Target Income Fund**, please visit https://www.ariacm.com/tif.php.

Media Contact

ARIA Capital Management

arnab.ghosh@ariacm.com

+971558826476

Source : ARIA Capital Management

See on IssueWire